
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

July 25, 2023

6933

111.60

112

06

215.09

99

3

100.00

80

10

231.09

70

13

239.10

61

4

245.00

46

36Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

July 25, 2023

900005

230.00

66

2

200.00

55

2

200.00

40

9Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

July 25, 2023

2153331

152.63

141

205

225.76

117

453

254.40

102

680

252.66

88

281

271.58

73

160

314.03

61

43

300.37

41

1822Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

July 25, 2023

33

137.59

225

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

July 24, 2023

38768

135.89

149

3

228.00

111

11

255.60

97

87

236.03

87

156

249.08

73

29

219.46

58

33

117.24

39

319Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

July 24, 2023

1208543

141.66

141

26

219.00

112

105

218.04

102

201

213.53

87

147

217.22

72

121

241.24

54

65

239.25

46

665Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

July 22, 2023

435222

133.03

125

076

234.21

100

28

238.68

83

33

231.78

68

53

233.09

59

23

181.25

46

213Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

July 21, 2023

300001

550.00

65

1

550.00

53

1

650.00

25

3Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

July 19, 2023

55015

134.09

139

5

195.30

96

13

222.40

88

14

230.90

72

7

228.39

59

1

200.00

46

55Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

July 17, 2023

167

142.50

142

0008

263.13

77

01

190.00

40

9Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

July 10, 2023

253

64.95

216

0003

255.00

75

019

205.25

33

22Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


